LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX DES JEUNES CADETS
JC LES HERBIERS

Epreuves
'40 v
EVRARD Ambre (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
-44 v
+10pts) LECLER Elina (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
-48 -
+20pts) PINEAU Lily (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
5 (+10pts) DAUVER Lili (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
7 BOUMARD Erine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
7 PINEAU Julie (49, PDL) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN
'52 v
(+30pts) GEFFARD Blandine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

S & GAUTIER Leonie (49, PDL ) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN



(+20 pts)
5
5

NC (+7pts)

NC

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)
> 4

5

T (+10 pts)

5
5

7

(+40 pts)

-57
PERRIN-COCON Flora (49, PDL)
BUTOR-BLAMONT Shana (49, PDL )
GUILLET Zoe (49, PDL)
EL MASKI Khadija (49, PDL)

MARIE Mona (49, PDL)

VANNIER Louane (49, PDL)
GOURVENNEC Mathea (49, PDL)
GREVET Morgane (49, PDL)

LE MASSON Laura (49, PDL)
BOURREAU Gabrielle (49, PDL)
GABARD Charlotte (49, PDL)

CHAUVAT Enola (49, PDL )

-70
BIBAUD Samya (49, PDL)

+70
DUVEAU Clemence (49, PDL)
FOIN Sarah (49, PDL)
GORY Aline (49, PDL)
MANZAMBI Ngoye (49, PDL )

-46

LEROUX Titouan (49, PDL)

DOJO AVRILLAIS

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

J C TRELAZEEN

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J C TRELAZEEN

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

TIERCE JUDO CLUB

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JC JEUNE FRANCE CHOLET

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

ANTIER Cameron (49, PDL)
CHATEAU Evan (49, PDL)

BELLAHMAR Nasr (49, PDL)

BOULIC Gwendal (49, PDL)
BREMONT Nolan (49, PDL)

POIROUX Victor (49, PDL)
FLAUD Edgar (49, PDL)
GIRAULT Louis (49, PDL)
GUERRY Mateo (49, PDL)
LE GOIX Romain (49, PDL)
LECHAT Thomas (49, PDL)

LEVACHER Lucca (49, PDL)

SACHOT Thomas (49, PDL)

ROCHE-GATIN Titouan (49, PDL)
CHOLLET Florian (49, PDL)
GOFFA Younes (49, PDL)
LEBRUN Benjamin (49, PDL)
ARNASSALON Esteban (49, PDL)
BOUILLE Louis (49, PDL)
GIRARDEAU Florian (49, PDL)

SADOUET Lucas (49, PDL)

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J C TRELAZEEN

JC ANJOU

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-60

BOURIGAULT Angelo (49, PDL)
DABIN Arthur (49, PDL)
LARGE Tristan (49, PDL)
LECHAT Maxime (49, PDL)
MADIOT Eneric (49, PDL)
CAZAUBON Elie (49, PDL)
MARTIN Scott (49, PDL)

SMAIL Mohammed (49, PDL)

CHEVALLIER Elliott (49, PDL)
PAYET Thibault (49, PDL)
PRONO Augustin (49, PDL)
URBEN Simon (49, PDL)
BARRAUD Timeo (49, PDL)
BAUD Mathis (49, PDL)
BRIAND Gabin (49, PDL)
CHAUVE COUTARD Alexis (49, PDL)
DAVID Theo (49, PDL)
GIGOT Charlie (49, PDL)
JEANDEL Robin (49, PDL)
OSSANT Keegan (49, PDL)
PILET Gabin (49, PDL)

SERVANT Damien (49, PDL)

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

J C TRELAZEEN

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JC ANJOU

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



(+40pts) JUSTEAU Gregory (49, PDL)

#+17pts) VALANCE Mateo (49, PDL)

W @30pts) PAZIK Amance (49, PDL)

NC BESSON Malo (49, PDL)
NC DJAMAN Noah (49, PDL)
NC HALLIGON Eliott (49, PDL)
NC PELISSON Antonin (49, PDL)
-81
W 10ps) TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)
. 4 THEVENIN Ethan (49, PDL)
5 JOURNEAU Axel (49, PDL)
-90

+30pts) MANGA Siaka (49, PDL)

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

JC ANJOU

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



